

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.10.2024		<p>CLR No.93 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Mr. Abdul Ali, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal, learned counsel for the proposed revisionist and Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no.1.</p> <p>2. Mr. Aditya Singh, Advocate has filed his vakalatnama.</p> <p>3. List on 15.10.2024 as a fresh case.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 07.10.2024</p> <p>JKJ/Pant</p>

